Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beth Lewis - (1411458) - Scunthorpe Anchor SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.78
1:09.24
1:10.10
1:11.43
1:13.29
1:25.07

1:28.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.78
1:09.24
1:11.43
1:10.10
1:13.29
1:25.07

1:28.08

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

389
382
368
348
322
206
185

WA Pts

389
382
348
368
322
206
185

Round

F

Round

F

Date

18/11/23
16/09/23
19/03/23
08/07/23
17/11/22
02/04/22
30/11/19

Date

18/11/23
16/09/23
08/07/23
19/03/23
17/11/22
02/04/22
30/11/19

Meet

Scunthorpe Anchor Club Championships 2023
Barracudas Autumn Equinox County Qualifier 2023
Beverley Spring Equinox Extravaganza 2023
Bridlington ASC Seaside Special 2023

Scunthorpe Anchor Amateur Club Championships 2022
South Axholme Sharks Club Championships

South Axholme Sharks Club Championships

Meet

Scunthorpe Anchor Club Championships 2023
Barracudas Autumn Equinox County Qualifier 2023
Bridlington ASC Seaside Special 2023

Beverley Spring Equinox Extravaganza 2023
Scunthorpe Anchor Amateur Club Championships 2022
South Axholme Sharks Club Championships

South Axholme Sharks Club Championships

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

Ridding Pool
Beverley
Beverley
Bridlington
Ridding Pool
Gainsborough

South Axholme

Venue Club Swam Under

Ridding Pool
Beverley
Bridlington
Beverley
Ridding Pool
Gainsborough

South Axholme

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



