## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Beth Lewis - (1411458) - Scunthorpe Anchor SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.78	389	F	18/11/23	Scunthorpe Anchor Club Championships 2023	Ridding Pool		4
1:09.24	382		16/09/23	Barracudas Autumn Equinox County Qualifier 2023	Beverley		3
1:10.10	368		19/03/23	Beverley Spring Equinox Extravaganza 2023	Beverley		3
1:11.43	348		08/07/23	Bridlington ASC Seaside Special 2023	Bridlington		3
1:13.29	322	F	17/11/22	Scunthorpe Anchor Amateur Club Championships 2022	Ridding Pool		4
1:25.07	206		02/04/22	South Axholme Sharks Club Championships	Gainsborough		4
1:28.08	185		30/11/19	South Axholme Sharks Club Championships	South Axholme		4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.78	389	F	18/11/23	Scunthorpe Anchor Club Championships 2023	Ridding Pool		4
1:09.24	382		16/09/23	Barracudas Autumn Equinox County Qualifier 2023	Beverley		3
1:11.43	348		08/07/23	Bridlington ASC Seaside Special 2023	Bridlington		3
1:10.10	368		19/03/23	Beverley Spring Equinox Extravaganza 2023	Beverley		3
1:13.29	322	F	17/11/22	Scunthorpe Anchor Amateur Club Championships 2022	Ridding Pool		4
1:25.07	206		02/04/22	South Axholme Sharks Club Championships	Gainsborough		4
1:28.08	185		30/11/19	South Axholme Sharks Club Championships	South Axholme		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS